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Meadowtowne Realty, srokerage

Independently Owned and Operated

905-877-8262

~ 74 DOCTOR MOORE CRT, ACTON
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 - 4PM
$619,000 - W4233749

32 SERENITY ST, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 - 4PM
$819,900 - W4241613

7

REAL ESTATE COMPANY

IN HALTON HILLS

meadowtowne.com

THIS WEEKEND'S OPEN HOUSES

30 OAKRIDGE CRT, BRAMPTON
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 - 4PM
$029,000 - W4231173

13 ASPEN COURT, ERIN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 - 4PM
$989,000 - X4245999

B e
18 BELMONT BLVD, GTOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 -4 PM

53 DAIRY DRIVE ACTON
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 - 4PM
5684,000 -4241222

SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 -4PM

51 GOLLOP CRES, GTOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 -4PM
$1 W4240643

SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 - 4PM
$1 01

$828,000 - W4246341

3 MARY STREET, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT 23RD 2 - 4PM
$619,900 - W4236309

$1,049,000 - W4220197

$649,900 - W4247881

33 BEAUMONT CRT, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 22 & SUN. SEPT. 23 2 - 4PM

9,900 - W4234576

22 GREGORY ST, BRAMPTON
SATURDAY, SEPT 22ND 2 -4 PM
$719,000 - W4244562

68 JOYCELYN CRES GTOWN
SAT. SEPT. 22 & SUN. SEPT. 23 2 - 4PM
$854,900 - NEW

41 CHETHOLME PLACE, GTOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT 23RD 2 - 4PM
$824,900 -W4231237

419 DELREX BLVD, GTOWN

$760,000 - NEW

413 BARTLEY BULL PKWY, BRAMPTON 409 DRAPER STREET GTOWN
SAT. SEPT. 22 & SUN. SEPT. 23 2-4PM | SATURDAY, SEPT 22ND 2 - 4 PM
$659,900 - W4250912

SUNDAY, SEPT. 23 2 - 4PM
$929,900 - W4236406

SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 -4PM
$645,000 - W4215975

49 MCCLURE CRT, GTOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 - 4PM
$650,000 - W4226844

47 GREYSTONE CRES, GTOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 -4PM
$675,000 - W4222684

17 ARBORGLEN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 -4PM
$899,900 - W4242021

16 CHURCH ST, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 23RD 2 - 4PM
5649,900 -W4247953

9 IRWIN CRES, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 22 & SUN. SEPT. 23 2-4PM
$675,000 - NEW

SUSAN
LOUGHEED**

905-702-4772

3 MARY STREET, GEORGETOWN - OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2 - 4PM
Charming 3+1 Bdr/2 Bath Home On A Large Corner Lot « Well-Maintained
Family Home « Open Concept Separate Living & Dining Rooms « Main Floor
Master - Lots Of Closets « Finished Basement W/4th Bdr, 3Pc Bath, Rec
Room & Separate Entrance Asking: $619,900

LISA
HARTSINK**

905-691-1590

43 ELEANOR CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN

This bungalow located in a quiet mature neighbourhood has great
potential and is ready for a new family to call it home. In-ground pool,
finished basement, walk to downtown georgetown, parks & schools.
Asking: $629,900 www.lisahartsink.com

LYNN
OLES**

905-877-8262

2 ROBINSON ROAD, GEORGETOWN
Desirable bungalow with bright, spacious open floor plan in
Georgetown South. 1437 sq ft of living space on each floor. Private
landscaped backyad. Walk to schools, parks & shopping. Easy access
to commuter routes. Move in ready. Asking: $899,900

DEREK
DUNPHY*

905-965-5483

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY

32 SERENITY STREET - GEORGETOWN
Stunning 4 Bed, 4 Bath, Detch’d Brick Home In Georgetown S. Walking
Distance To Schools, Shopping, Churches, Parks, And Walking Trails. Home
Ft. 9’ Ceilings, Hardwood Floor, Oak Stair Case, Large Kitchen W/Upgraded
Cabinets, Backsplash, Island, And Pantry. Asking: $819,900

VASKO
NEDANOVSKI**

647-333-9628

JUST LISTED

131 TOLL GATE ROAD, BRANTFORD
Detached 1.5 Storey, 3+1 Bed, 2 Bath On Huge 115 x 176
Ft Lot With Amazing Potential & opportunity To Invest,
Updated Kitchen, Bsmt w/Sep Entrance Asking: $549,900

DARLENE
KAROLIDIS*

905-702-4405

RITCH OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN
2-4PM

JOHANSEN*

416-817-4318

33 BEAUMONT COURT, GEORGETOWN
Tucked Away In A Private Enclave Of Executive Homes, Rich Brazilian Cherry
Hardwood Floors, A Wonderful Floating Oak Staircase, Open Concept Main
Level For Entertaining And Spending Time With Family, A Chef’s Kit. With
Granite, Custom Appliances Including 2 Dws. Asking: $1,049,000

#1 by Market Share

#1 by number of Listings Sold
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award

#1 by number of Buyers Represented

#1 by IFP Readers Choice

*SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER



